UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

JULY 2001 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: September 4, 2001
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
389,716
1 454.88 1,021,055 -12,016 0 6,382 715 0 -6,836 382,880
2 453.77 1,009,888 -11,167 0 3,135 790 0 -3,810 379,070
3 452.46 996,763 -13,125 0 5,656 764 0 -6,294 372,776
4 451.15 983,694 -13,069 0 6,113 672 0 -6,899 365,877
5 449.79 970,188 -13,506 0 7,559 768 0 -8,344 357,533
6 448.68 959,210 -10,978 0 7,625 779 0 -8,377 349,156
7 447.61 948,668 -10,542 0 7,053 747 0 -7,623 341,533
8 446.75 940,223 -8,445 0 3,210 727 0 -3,889 337,644
9 445.77 930,631 -9,592 0 4,345 759 0 -4,905 332,739
10 445.04 923,507 -7,124 0 4,863 756 0 -5,678 327,061
11 444.61 919,320 -4,187 0 1,306 766 0 -2,273 324,788
12 443.77 911,158 -8,162 0 4,853 748 0 -5,610 319,178
13 443.15 905,149 -6,009 0 148 901 0 -965 318,213
14 442.73 901,087 -4,062 0 149 741 0 -936 317,277
15 442.93 903,021 1,934 0 0 710 0 -1,184 316,093
16 442.26 896,548 -6,473 0 4,149 724 0 -4,612 311,481
17 441.73 891,439 -5,109 0 4,156 721 0 -4,998 306,483
18 441.33 887,589 -3,850 0 3,001 698 0 -3,794 302,689
19 441.05 884,898 -2,691 0 2,102 696 0 -2,769 299,920
20 440.59 880,483 -4,415 0 2,054 693 0 -2,834 297,086
21 440.27 877,415 -3,068 0 2,091 683 0 -2,920 294,166
22 439.99 874,735 -2,680 0 2,049 668 0 -2,690 291,476
23 439.46 869,668 -5,067 0 0 677 0 -662 290,814
24 439.13 866,518 -3,150 0 0 919 0 -864 289,950
25 438.47 860,230 -6,288 0 860 177 0 -1,278 288,672
26 437.92 855,003 -5,227 0 579 643 0 -1,238 287,434
27 437.06 846,850 -8,153 0 881 634 0 -1,349 286,085
28 436.27 839,384 -7,466 0 0 626 0 -634 285,451
29 436.16 838,346 -1,038 0 0 615 0 -805 284,646
30 435.64 833,446 -4,900 0 2,629 606 0 -3,263 281,383
31 435.25 829,778 -3,668 0 881 635 0 -1,434 279,949
TOTALS -203,293 0 87,829 21,758 0 -109,767
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



